
AUDITORS LIST

FOOTBALL
LIGHTING



NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE MOBILE

Gary Scantleton All Sports Lighting (SE Melbourne area)1 g.scant@bigpond.net.au 9708 8411 0408 376 112 

Brad Ericson Bewired (West Melbourne area) - 
but available for all regions

brad@bewired.com.au 9746 6130 0419 521 498

Clive Browne
CBE Electrical & Air Conditioning Pty Ltd  
(Myrtleford)

clivebrowne@bigpond.com 5752 1717

Service Dept Commlec Services info@commlecservices.com.au 9421 5198

Ron Bell DBE Floodlighting Maintanence Pty Ltd 9803 1369 0428 102 368

Steve Thomas Eastern Data & Electrical steve@easternde.com 0418 350 161 0418 385 816

Alistair Miller Gordon McKay Electrical (Geelong) 5222 4366 0425 788 604

Mark Szekely Irwin Consult mlb@irwinconsult.com.au 9622 9700

Brian Cunningham Lascon Lighting (Kilmore) lascon@winshop.com.au 0413 051 938

Matthew McDermott Laser Electrical (Traralgon) m.mcdermott@laserelectrical.com.au 5176 5375 0422 136 162

Martin Butcher Martin Butcher Lighting Design martin.butcher@mbld.com.au 9877 7722 0409 004 238

Sanjay Prakash MUSCO Lighting Australia Pty Ltd sanjay.prakash@musco.com (02) 9417 0100 0400 455 380

Damon Ferguson 
North East Electrical Contracting  
(Wodonga)

info@neec.net.au 0422 702 411

AUDITORS

Within Football Victoria’s Lighting Policy and Requirements (refer guideline) there is a 
recommendation that audits on football pitch floodlighting be carried out periodically 
eg every 2 years.

Below is a list of electrical contractors who provide lighting audit services.
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Stephen Jewell Thorlux Lighting stephen.jewell@thorlux.com.au 0477 800 609

David Rea Prompt Automation (Geelong) dave@promptautomation.com.au 0409 166 628

Matthew Pollard Pulse Lighting Solutions (Gippsland) 0418 584 889

Simon Gullifer Rexel Holdings Australia (Shepparton) simon.gullifer@rexelha.com.au 0407 040 193

Roydon Dewes Sylvania / GLG rdewes@sylvanialighting.com.au 8394 3100  0407 894 121

Greg Lamb T J Coutts (Ballarat) greg@tjcoutts.com.au 5334 3444 0408 178 483

Paul Farrell Talk Electrical talkelectrical@bigpond.com 0408 014 250

Paul Maniatopoulos Webb Australia Group (Vic) Pty Ltd pmaniatopoulos@webbaustralia.com.au 9652 0333 0412 997 067

Robert Hamilton Webb Australia Group (Vic) Pty Ltd rhamilton@webbaustralia.com.au 9652 0333

Peter Green Salt Electrical (Geelong) peter@saltelectrical.com.au 5222 4222

AUDITORS
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Level 3, 436 St Kilda Road
Melbourne Vic 3004

info@footballvictoria.com.au
www.footballvictoria.com.au
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